
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

27 
96 

711 
38 
3 

825 

Name 

Alexander Chartier 
Ethan Steele 
Ryan Queen 
Kevin Ruth 
Jacob Longnecker 
Lucas Hilburn 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.548 
4.528 
17.965 
18.049 
20.790 

Total Tm 

12:20.339 
12:20.887 
12:24.867 
12:38.304 
12:38.388 
12:41.129 

Best Tm 

51.664 
51.666 
51.836 
52.478 
52.525 
53.076 

In Lap 

13 
13 
4 

13 
13 
10 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.548 

Avg. Speed 

47.654 

Best Lap Tm 

51.664 

Best Speed 

48.777 

Best Lap by 

27 - Alexander Chartier 

 

Printed: 9/12/2021 8:22:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 

Lo206 JR 1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:59:35 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

9/11/2021 19:30 


