

	Summer	Race	#8
--	--------	------	----

Sorted on Laps CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles Lo206 JR 1 9/11/2021 19:30 Main Race (14 Laps) started at 20:59:35 Pos No. Name Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Comment

LO206 JI	R1						
1	27	Alexander Chartier	14		12:20.339	51.664	13
2	96	Ethan Steele	14	0.548	12:20.887	51.666	13
3	711	Ryan Queen	14	4.528	12:24.867	51.836	4
4	38	Kevin Ruth	14	17.965	12:38.304	52.478	13
5	3	Jacob Longnecker	14	18.049	12:38.388	52.525	13
6	825	Lucas Hilburn	14	20.790	12:41.129	53.076	10

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.548	47.654	51.664	48.777	27 - Alexander Chartier
Chief of Timing & Scoring Br	ian Jason			Orbits
Race Director James Gange	lhoff			
				www.mylaps.com